RESULTATS RELAIS du 23/04/2022 a 18:11

Clt Nom/ Prénom Equipe Type pass |Rel. |Doss |Trs Temps-Total |Dist-Tot Vit.tot Temps-Ind Dist-ind Vit.ind
1 DORFFER David Fcja Bischwiller Masculin 1 0002 |4 0013 |1 00:09:55.4 2600 15,73 00:09:55.4 2600 15,73
1 STEFFEN Eric Fcja Bischwiller Masculin 1 0005 |4 0015 |2 00:19:02.7 5200 16,39 00:09:07.3 2600 17,11

1 KERN Emmanuel Fcja Bischwiller Masculin 1 0010 |4 0014 |3 00:29:26.3 7800 15,9 00:10:23.6 2600 15,02
1 STEFFEN Yann Fcja Bischwiller Masculin 1 0012 |4 0016 |4 00:37:36.0 10400 16,6 00:08:09.7 2600 19,14
2 WEISSROCK Christophe Ana Niederbronn L/B | Masculin 2 0001 |2 0007 |1 00:09:30.0 2600 16,42 00:09:30.0 2600 16,42
2 WEISSROCK Matthieu Ana Niederbronn L/B | Masculin 2 0006 |2 0008 |2 00:19:38.2 5200 15,89 00:10:08.2 2600 15,39
2 LADEUIL Sebastien Ana Niederbronn L/B | Masculin 2 0009 (2 0006 |3 00:28:52.1 7800 16,21 00:09:13.9 2600 16,93
2 LADEUIL Adrien Ana Niederbronn L/B | Masculin 2 0013 |2 0005 |4 00:37:57.2 10400 16,44 00:09:05.1 2600 17,17
3 ZENNER Aline Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 1 0003 |3 0011 |1 00:10:59.3 2600 14,2 00:10:59.3 2600 14,2

3 ETTER Frédéric Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 1 0007 (3 0009 (2 00:21:56.2 5200 14,22 00:10:56.9 2600 14,27
3 ZENNER Serge Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 1 0011 |3 0012 (3 00:33:26.0 7800 14 00:11:29.8 2600 13,58
3 MARZOLF Eric Les Vosgirunners Mixtes 1 0014 |3 0010 |4 00:43:19.6 10400 14,41 00:09:53.6 2600 15,78
4 ISEL Christine Avdn Mixtes 2 0004 |5 0019 |1 00:13:08.6 2600 11,88 00:13:08.6 2600 11,88
4 MUNSCH Alain Avdn Mixtes 2 0008 |5 0020 |2 00:27:04.7 5200 11,53 00:13:56.1 2600 11,2

4 RISCHMANN Paul Avdn Mixtes 2 0015 |5 0017 |3 00:43:49.1 7800 10,68 00:16:44 .4 2600 9,32

4 SPECHT Christian Avdn Mixtes 2 0016 |5 0018 |4 00:59:19.5 10400 10,52 00:15:30.4 2600 10,06
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